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

Wall-to-Wall Carpet, Wet Bar

Appliances Double Oven, Self-Cleaning Oven, In-Wall Oven, Disposal, Refrigerator, Washer

Has Attic Yes

Has Basement Yes

Basement Type Full, Fully Finished

Dining Kitchen Gourmet, Kitchen Island, Seperate Dining Room

Walls Ceilings 9'+ Ceilings, Dry Wall

Fireplaces 1

Lower Floor 1 1 Bath

Main Floor 0.5 Baths

Upper Floor 1 4 Beds, 3 Baths
 

Exterior
Features

 

Structure List Above Grade, Below Grade

Exterior Fiber Cement Siding

Roof Shingle/Architect, Fiberglass Shingle

Exterior Features Balcony, Deck, Flood Lights, Horses Allowed, Split Rail Fence, Street

Lights, Fence, Multiple Decks, Invisible Fence, Rear Fence, Front Porch

Lot Description Private, Landscaping

Exposure East, Scenic Vista, West
 

Garage /
Parking

 

Parking Circular Driveway, Garage, Faces Side, Garage Door Opener, Asphalt Driveway

Garage Spaces 2

 

Continued on next page...
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Utilities

 

Cooling Fuel Electric

Cooling Central A/C, Heat Pump(s), Zoned

Heating Fuel Electric

Heating Forced Air, Heat Pump(s), Zoned

Hot Water Electric

Sewer Septic Septic

Water Public
 

Condo /
Coop /
Association

 

HOA Fee 32

HOA Fee Frequency Monthly

Community Amenities Fencing, Horse Trails

Community Fee Includes Reserve Funds, Master Insurance Policy
 

Schools
 

District School Rating

Montgomery County Public Schools Darnestown Elementary School 9/10

Montgomery County Public Schools John H. Poole Middle School 10/10

Montgomery County Public Schools Northwest High School 10/10
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Sold Comp #2 Photos
 

 

24522 Leftfield Lane, Roethlisberger MD  Photos
 

 

 

 

 

 

C:/Temp/wktemp-ed694ff9-2af0-4d11-90e3-8d11bdf02bfb.html#


Jane Smith | Clever Realty | Phone: 555-555-5555 | jane.smith.example@homesnap.com 45

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jane Smith | Clever Realty | Phone: 555-555-5555 | jane.smith.example@homesnap.com 46

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jane Smith | Clever Realty | Phone: 555-555-5555 | jane.smith.example@homesnap.com 47

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jane Smith | Clever Realty | Phone: 555-555-5555 | jane.smith.example@homesnap.com 48

 

Sold Comp #3
 

 

1016 Starborn Street, Roethlisberger MD  $925,000
 

 

 

Details

 

Perfection! NV Dartmouth with gleaming hardwoods, rich granite, gorgeous upgraded cabinets,

stainless appliances, huge kitchen island. Neutral 2 tone paint w crown molding, chair railing, &

box molding. Cozy FP in FR. Screen Porch leading to 2 car gar & private landscaped fenced

yard. Lg master ste w sitting rm & lux bath. HUGE rec rm in lower level. Huge floored attic over

gar.
 

Listing
History

 

Date Event MLS # Price

08/30/2013 Sold MC9246981 $925,000

07/21/2013 Contract MC9246981 --

07/17/2013 For Sale MC9246981 $925,000

06/16/2009 Sold MC9176035 $900,000

05/22/2009 For Sale MC9176035 $919,900
 

Property
Summary

 

Bedrooms 4 Year Built 2003

Baths 4½ Taxes $11,351.86 (2012)

Lot Size 0.15 acres Subdivision Lakelands

Type Detached Stories 3

Style Colonial Ownership Fee Simple
 

Continued on next page...
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Interior
Features

 

Room List Living Room, Kitchen, Library, Dining, Master Bed, 2nd Bed, 3rd Bed, 4th Bed,

Recreation, Family, Storage

Above Grade Area Finished 3536 sq. ft.

Main Entrance Two Story Foyer

Amenities Automatic Garage Door Opener, Bath Ceramic Tile, Chair Railing, Crown Molding,

Double Vanities, Double/Dual Staircase, Granite Counters, Master Walk-in Closet,

Shades/Blinds, Sump Pump, Soaking Tub, Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors, Master Bath

(Attached), Floored Attic, Pull-Down Attic Stairs, Fireplace Mantels, Master Bath Separate

Shower, Master Bath Separate Tub, Full Master Bath, Wall-to-Wall Carpet

Appliances Double Oven, Self-Cleaning Oven, In-Wall Oven, Gas Oven/Range, Cooktop,

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Icemaker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Has Attic Yes

Has Basement Yes

Basement Entrance Inside Access
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